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Terms and conditions apply.

Only available for purchase together with Allianz Business Shield and subject to RM10 stamp duty and 8% service tax. 
The Service Tax (“ST”) amount herein may be subject to change as the ST rate applied shall be based on the prevailing 
rate(s) in accordance with the laws of Malaysia.

Protect your dental clinic from costly legal claims. Lawsuits from misdiagnosis, wrong extractions, or 
anaesthesia errors can impact your finances and reputation. Medical Professional Liability Insurance for 
Clinics safeguards your clinic against legal liabilities, so you can focus on patient care with peace of mind.

Plan

Turnover up to:
Below 

RM500,000
RM500,000 – 
RM1,500,000

RM1,500,000 – 
RM3,000,000

RM3,000,000 – 
RM6,000,000

Limit of Liability 
(RM)

Gross Premium (RM)

Plan 1 250,000 1,890 2,344 2,798 3,176

Plan 2 500,000 2,174 2,696 3,217 3,652

Plan 3 1,000,000 2,500 3,100 3,700 4,200

Protect your dental clinic 
                          from malpractice lawsuits!

Allianz General Insurance Company (Malaysia) Berhad 200601015674 (735426-V)

Licensed under the Financial Services Act 2013 and regulated by Bank Negara Malaysia
A PIDM member

The benefit(s) payable under eligible product is (are) protected by PIDM up to limits.
Please refer to PIDM’s TIPS Brochure or contact Allianz General Insurance Company (Malaysia) Berhad or PIDM 
(visit www.pidm.gov.my)

MEDICAL PROFESSIONAL 
LIABILITY INSURANCE 

FOR CLINICS
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Commercial Fire

All Risks

Burglary

Money in premises

Money in transit 

Fidelity Guarantee

Public Liability 

Employer’s Liability 

Group Personal Accident

325,000
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5,000
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250,000

250,000

100,000

Coverage Sum Insured (RM)

Estimated Premium: RM 1,728.45

Complement your Allianz Business Shield policy 
     with Medical Professional Liability Insurance for Clinics
     for comprehensive protection!

The coverage and sum insured are based 
on the assumption of a SME clinic:

Allianz Business Shield
Medical Professional Liability 
Insurance for Clinics 

Learn more at allianz.com.my/allianz-business-shield

100% 
PROTECTED!

Covers legal and financial 
risks from medical lawsuits.

Protects from fire, burglary, and 
other risks.

Choose one of three plans 
available for your business needs.

Reach out to your agent today for professional and personalised advice!
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